SOFT STARTERS
ADXT SERIES
SOFT STARTERS ADXT SERIES
The three-phase control keeps the currents absorbed by the motor always balanced with each other, a
condition that allows a high starting torque, indispensable for overcoming the inertia of heavy loads,
such as crushers, fans, vertical or inclined conveyors, screw compressors, centrifuges, propellers, mills,
band or circular saws, shredders and many other applications.
Three-phase control

Accessories
6
ORDER CODES
Order
code
 In-line connection
3*Ie
(10s)
3,5*Ie
(15s)
4*Ie
(10s)
4*Ie
(20s)
5*Ie
(5s)
[A] [A] [A] [A] [A]
For standard and heavy-duty applications.
Built-in bypass. Rated operational voltage 380...690VAC.
Auxiliary supply voltage 110...120VAC and 220...240VAC.
ADXT0034 42 34 34 27 31
ADXT0060 64 62 60 50 53
ADXT0084 105 86 84 68 76
ADXT0104 115 107 104 86 95
ADXT0126 135 129 126 103 115
ADXT0139 184 143 139 115 127
ADXT0165 200 170 165 138 150
ADXT0187 229 194 187 157 170
ADXT0230 250 244 230 200 202
ADXT0311 397 322 311 262 288
ADXT0410 410 410 410 379 400
ADXT0506 550 526 506 427 462
ADXT0554 580 578 554 469 507
Auxiliary supply voltage 24VAC/DC.
ADXT003424 42 34 34 27 31
ADXT006024 64 62 60 50 53
ADXT010424 115 107 104 86 95
ADXT013924 184 143 139 115 127
ADXT023024 250 244 230 200 202
Order
code
Inside-delta connection
3*Ie